
Exhibition World Bahrain - Hall 3

SUN 26 OCT 2025

Start Time: 10:00

Weightlifting

Boys' 60Kg

Snatch

Results

As of SUN 26 OCT 2025 at 20:53 

WLFM60KG--------------SN----------_73_ENG 2.0 Report Created SUN 26 OCT 2025 20:53 Page 1/1

Rank
Lot
No.

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Group
Snatch

1 2 3 Result

1 22 CHEN Xunfa CHN 26 FEB 2009 A 115 120 123 120

2 17 ARUMUGAPANDIAN Maharajan IND 22 APR 2008 A 114 118 121 114

3 27 HIGA Ayu JPN 21 OCT 2010 A 106 110 116 110

4 21 ABDILAH Muhamad Rijal INA 14 FEB 2009 A 100 107 111 107

5 26 CASTRO Jerick Icon PHI 23 MAR 2010 A 105 110 111 105

6 11 AZAMATOV Atabek TKM 14 JUL 2009 B 95 98 100 100

7 18 BOLTAEV Asilbek UZB 19 SEP 2008 A 100 104 104 100

8 25 RAKJAN Thanodom THA 25 AUG 2009 B 93 96 99 99

9 24 ALZAWRI Rida Mohammed A KSA 03 MAY 2009 A 99 103 103 99

10 23 ESENKELDIEV Nurmamat Kumarbekovich KGZ 28 FEB 2009 A 98 103 103 98

11 20 WANG Yu-chun TPE 31 JAN 2009 B 94 97 97 97

12 28 HAK Somnangrithy CAM 02 MAY 2011 B 75 80 82 82

13 16 KHATTAB Najm Eddin SYR 02 JAN 2008 B 80 80 80 80

19 Ahmad Darwisy Zharfan MAS 25 NOV 2008 A 105 105 106 -

New Records

60Kg Snatch 120kg CHEN Xunfa CHN AYR OYGBM

Legend:

No Number AYR Asian Youth Record OYGBM OCA Youth Games Best Mark



Exhibition World Bahrain - Hall 3

SUN 26 OCT 2025

Start Time: 11:00

Weightlifting

Boys' 60Kg

Clean&Jerk

Results

As of SUN 26 OCT 2025 at 20:45 

WLFM60KG--------------CJ----------_73_ENG 1.0 Report Created SUN 26 OCT 2025 20:45 Page 1/1

Rank
Lot
No.

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Group
Clean & Jerk

1 2 3 Result

1 21 ABDILAH Muhamad Rijal INA 14 FEB 2009 A 136 139 143 143

2 17 ARUMUGAPANDIAN Maharajan IND 22 APR 2008 A 141 142 144 142

3 22 CHEN Xunfa CHN 26 FEB 2009 A 136 141 144 141

4 26 CASTRO Jerick Icon PHI 23 MAR 2010 A 133 137 140 137

5 19 Ahmad Darwisy Zharfan MAS 25 NOV 2008 A 135 138 138 135

6 18 BOLTAEV Asilbek UZB 19 SEP 2008 A 123 127 131 131

7 23 ESENKELDIEV Nurmamat Kumarbekovich KGZ 28 FEB 2009 A 120 126 130 130

8 25 RAKJAN Thanodom THA 25 AUG 2009 B 122 127 127 122

9 20 WANG Yu-chun TPE 31 JAN 2009 B 115 122 126 122

10 11 AZAMATOV Atabek TKM 14 JUL 2009 B 111 115 118 118

11 24 ALZAWRI Rida Mohammed A KSA 03 MAY 2009 A 118 118 124 118

12 27 HIGA Ayu JPN 21 OCT 2010 A 115 116 123 116

13 16 KHATTAB Najm Eddin SYR 02 JAN 2008 B 100 107 111 111

14 28 HAK Somnangrithy CAM 02 MAY 2011 B 100 103 108 108

New Records

60Kg Clean&Jerk 141kg CHEN Xunfa CHN OYGBM

60Kg Clean&Jerk 142kg ARUMUGAPANDIAN Maharajan IND OYGBM

60Kg Clean&Jerk 143kg ABDILAH Muhamad Rijal INA OYGBM

Legend:

No Number OYGBM OCA Youth Games Best Mark


